
SALES BY REGION (EUR million)

EMPLOYEES

64,585
COUNTRIES

64

1,079.1
EUR MILLION EBITDA
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SALES BY DIVISION (EUR million)

EUR MILLION SALES

7,471.3364.5
EUR MILLION RESEARCH AND  

DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES

288.5
EUR MILLION  

CONSOLIDATED NET INCOME 
(adjusted)

EUR MILLION INVESTMENTS

894.6

B. Braun Aesculap

B. Braun Avitum

B. Braun Hospital Care

B. Braun OPM

1,968

1,210
3,343

917




